
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

4 

3 

4 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

2 

5 

2 

3 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

173 

776 

112 

688 

156 

311 

88ng 

551 

53 

542 

42 

63 

137 

126 

111ng 

79G 

68 

169 

313 

4G 

308 

17 

Name 

William Chung 

Jose Roque 

Daniel Koch 

Joshua Adams 

Luke Pardi 

Frank Millan 

Kyle Germanton 

Amy Dilks 

Robert Goldlust 

Joshua Prinzivalli 

Rick Goryeb 

Will Emmons 

Ryan Perry 

Chris Clark 

Mark Saladino 

Erik Viken 

Karl Topp 

Larry Lacey 

Jim Tramontano 

Salvatore Franze 

Gideon Lenkey 

Luis, The 

Class 

TTB 

TTU 

TTB 

TTB 

TT3 

TT3 

TT2 

TTB 

TT3 

TT3 

TTD 

TTD 

TTC 

TTE 

TTD 

TTE 

TTB 

TTC 

TTE 

TT2 

TTD 

TTB 

Year 

2004 

1986 

1995 

2014 

2001 

2006 

2002 

2004 

1996 

1995 

2012 

1999 

2000 

1997 

2015 

2013 

1996 

1990 

1990 

Make 

BMW 

Porsche 

BMW 

Scion 

BMW 

BMW 

Chevrolet 

Subaru 

BMW 

BMW 

Scion 

Mazda 

BMW 

Mazda 

BMW 

Mazda 

VW 

Subaru 

Mazda 

Nissan 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Color 

Silver 

Gray 

Black 

D.Red 

Black 

D.Blue 

Black 

Purple/White 

Red/Black 

White 

White 

Red 

Blue 

Pale Green 

Silver 

Red 

Red 

Blue 

White 

Blue 

Yellow/Black 

Shark Attack 

Model 

M3 

993 Kit 

M3 

FR-S 

M3 

M3 

Corvette Z06 

WRX STi 

M3 

M3 

FR-S 

Miata 

M3 

Miata 

M3 

Miata 

Golf R 

BRZ 

Miata 

GT-R 

Miata 

Miata 

Diff 

0.054 

0.435 

0.666 

0.940 

1.756 

2.760 

2.822 

2.852 

3.907 

4.139 

5.787 

6.635 

6.951 

7.006 

15.807 

16.163 

16.950 

20.873 

Best Tm 

1:32.130 

1:32.184 

1:32.565 

1:32.796 

1:33.070 

1:33.886 

1:34.890 

1:34.952 

1:34.982 

1:36.037 

1:36.269 

1:37.917 

1:38.765 

1:39.081 

1:39.136 

1:47.937 

1:48.293 

1:49.080 

1:53.003 

1:38.030 

1:38.735 

1:41.714 

In Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

5 

3 

5 

3 

1 

1 

3 

1 

4 

3 

5 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

4 

1 

2nd Best 

1:32.147 

1:32.248 

1:33.450 

1:33.193 

1:33.174 

1:34.321 

1:35.240 

1:35.292 

1:47.200 

1:37.856 

1:36.486 

1:37.936 

1:39.142 

1:40.637 

1:39.178 

1:49.117 

1:48.948 

1:49.803 

1:39.033 

1:38.845 

2:22.838 

2nd Lap 

Printed: 10/15/2016 5:33:20 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car # shows "ng" or your class is "IA" your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA @ NJMP Thunderbolt 

Time Trials 

TT S2 (Sat) 

Qualifying started at 14:23:00 

NJMP Thunderbolt (chicane) 2.250 miles 

10/15/2016 02:20 PM 


